Berliner Team Meisterschaften 2018
Sportforum Berlin 5. Mai 2018
Ergebnisse weibliche Jugend U 20

1. SCC Berlin 11.513 Punkte

2. LG NORD Berlin 11.186 Punkte

3. LAC Berlin 10.668 Punkte
SCC Berlin
Teilnehmer Jahrgang  Wind Leistung
100 m
Stenger, Serena 2000 -1,1 12,45 sec.
Dodoh, Waris-Isabell 2002 -1,6 12,81 sec.
Lachmann, Carolin 1999 -1,1 12,84 sec.
400 m
Junge, Antina 2001 59,64 sec.
Ziegert, Gesine 1999 74,07 sec.
800 m
Kriger, Anja 1999 2:19,39 min.
Junge, Antina 2001 2:22,81 min.
3.000 m
Kriger, Anja 1999 10:33,98 min.
Lange, Kornelia 2002 11:50,82 min

100 m-Hurden

Belkora, Nina 1999 -1,0 16,94 sec.
Ojiewa, Mizpah 2002 -1,0 19,73 sec.
4x100m

Lachmann, Carolin 1999 48,25 sec.
Lachmann, Eileen 1999

Stenger, Serena 2000

Belkora, Nina 1999

Wehr, Lina 2002 51,00
Dodoh, Waris-Isabell 2002

Bukow, Tara 2002

Belkora, Liliana 2001

Punkte
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856
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Weitsprung

Preis, Pia
Wehr, Lina

Hochsprung

Udke, Gesina
Heineke, Josephine
Kluge, Johanna
Stabhochsprung

KugelstoRen

Olivier, Sophie

Dodoh, Waris-Isabelle

Ojiewa, Mizpah
Diskuswerfen
Olivier, Sophie
Udke, Gesine
Hinrichs, Vivienne
Speerwerfen
Stenger, Serena
Udke, Gesine
Olivier, Sophie
LG NORD Berlin
Teilnehmer

100 m

Joyeux, Caroline
Bottcher, Lynn
Kaufmann, Emilia
400 m

Bottcher, Lynn
Wolff, Charlotte
Koch, Svenja

800 m

Briining, Henriette
Hartlieb, Fina

2001
2002

2001
2000
2001

2001
2002
2002

2001
2001
2001

2000
2001
2001

Jahrgang

2001
2000
2002

2000
2000
2000

2002
2001

-2,4 5,67 m
-1,3 5,34 m

1,50 m
1,50 m
1,46 m

10,40 m
10,32 m
8,65 m

27,72 m
21,58 m
18,98 m

32,17 m
25,42 m
23,85 m

Wind Leistung

-1,1 12,67 sec.
-1,8 13,32 sec.
-1,6 14,24 sec.

59,82 sec.
61,05 sec.
65,79 sec.

2:32,99 min.
2:43,52 min.

619
585 1204
505
505

1010
488
485

973
473
403

876
518
456

974
Punkte
592
533

1125
541
522

1063
495
443 938



3.000 m

Wolff, Charlotte
Pileur, Selina

100 m-Hurden

Joyeux, Caroline
Zimdars, Marisa
Bottcher, Lynn

4 x100 m

Hartlieb, Fina
Joyeux, Caroline
Bottcher, Lynn
Wolff, Charlotte
Ackermann, Leonie
Kaufmann, Emilia
Zimdars, Marisa
Briining, Henriette

Weitsprung

Joyeux, Caroline
Kaufmann, Emilia

Hochsprung

Ackermann, Leonie
Hartlieb, Fina

Stabhochsprung

Ackermann, Leonie
Hartlieb, Fina

Kugelstol3en
Zimdars, Marisa
Will, Lilli J6rdis
Wolf, Charlotte
Diskuswerfen
Zimdars, Marisa

Kaufmann, Johanna
WeilRhahn, Nele

2000
1999

2001
1999
2000

2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2002
1999
2002

2001
2002

2001
2001

2001
2001

1999
2001
2000

1999
2000
2002

-1,3
-1,0

+0,2
-1,3

12:29,87 min.
13:43,49 min.

15,88 sec.
18,61 sec.
disqg.

49,91

53,48

5,58 m
4,65 m

1,58 m
1,46 m

2,20m
0.g.V.

8,02 m
7,14 m
7,07 m

24,80 m
20,07 m
17,77 m

450
378

528
414

1222

609
511

553
481

414

390
350

441
385

828

942

1222

1120

1034

414

740

826



Speerwerfen

Kaufmann, Johanna

Will, Lilli Jordis
WeilRhahn, Nele

LAC Berlin
Teilnehmer
100 m

Hitzler, Vivien
Prasser, Sally
Graf, Alison

400 m

Markgraf, Tamila

Salminkeit, Chantal

800 m

Graf, Alison
Schubert, Laetizia

3.000 m
100 m-Hurden

Hitzler, Vivien
Markgraf, Tamila

4 x100 m
Prasser, Sally
Markgraf, Tamila
Graf, Alison
Hitzler, Vivien
Weitsprung
Hitzler, Vivien
Geisler, Celine
Schubert Laetizia

Hochsprung

Graf Alison
Geisler, Celine

2000
2001
2002

Jahrgang  Wind

2000 -1,1
2001 -1,1
2002 -1,6

2002
2002

2002
2002

2000 -1,3
2002 -1,3

2001
2002
2002
2000

2000 -0,3
2001 -0,4
2002 -1,1

2002
2001

26,60 m
26,54 m
16,24 m

Leistung

12,22 sec.
12,52 sec.
13,38 sec.

59,86 sec.
61,05 sec.

2:19,43 min.
2:38,45 min.

14,91 sec.
15,76 sec.

47,70 sec.

5,43 m

4,86 m
4,78 m

1,54 m
1,42 m

467
467

934

Punkte

636
606

540
522

574
467

579
534

1335

594
534

529
457

1242

1062

1041

1113

1335

1128

986



Stabhochsprung
KugelstolRen
Osswald, Svenja
Stiven, Lara

Kudla, Sarah-Michelle
Diskuswerfen

Stuven, Lara

Osswald, Svenja
Kudla, Sarah-Michelle

Speerwerfen

Osswald, Svenja
Kudla,Sarah-Michelle
Prasser, Sally

1999
2002
2002

2002
1999
2002

1999
2002
2001

9,80 m
9,44 m
8,52 m

24,82 m
23,43 m
21,06 m

31,66 m
26,47 m
22,81 m

465
450

441
425

514
466

915

866

980



